cislo

34

49
66
61
57

62
69

10
54
43
56
47
19
55
58
31
28
44
23
53
21
25
20
45
13
33
36
26
12
27
32
50
40
37
59
51
15
52
42
63
35
24
18
16
46
65
22

64

14
29
41
30

67
11
17
60
39

Meno

Jan Mitro

Jiri Kalat

Juraj Cachovan
Matej Sitar
Martin Rosko
Martin Dobis
Karel Mensl
Radomir Zubor
Michal Dobis
Filip Kalka
Matus Gerek
Richard Janikovic
Peter Bujnak
Peter Podmajersk
Roman Kraupa
Gasparovic peter
Jozef Stefanka
Jan Hudak

Karol Sedaj
Jakub Lescinsky
Jan Valovsky
Richard Babcan
Lubomir Madaj
Ondrej Gasica
Bohdan Bartek
Samuel Kotvas
Robert Bartek
Imrich Varga
Filip Mauks
Julius Fazekas
Barbora Jagrova
Jozef Nekola
Palo Nemcek
Jan Chmara
Martin Seman
Tomas Rybnicky
Petr Kadavy
Stefan Novak
Slavmir Lamper
Rene Surava

Ji¥i Budi$

peter suchanek
Martin Hudecek
Martin Benko
Pavel Radoméisky
Edo Drobny

Jan Michek

Juraj Obusek
Marian Birvon
Daniela Ozanova
Vladimir Halcak
Jozef Oprchal
Jan Zatko

Martin Kriiansky
Dusan Slovak
Ladislav Hulké
Matej Novak
Marian Teplansky
Jozef Kral

Miro Jancovic¢
Gabriela Zriniova
Pavel Svoboda
Michal Uhli¥
Vlastimil Poruban

Trieda

Open
2V600
1V600
1V600
Open
1V600
1V600
2V1000
1V600
Open
1V600
Open
1V600
Open
1V600
Open
2V600
1V600
2V600
Open
Open
1V600
1V600
2V600
1V600
1V600
1V600
1V600
1V600
Open
Open
2V600
Open
Open
1V600
Open
Open
2V600
2V600
1V600
Open
Open
2V600
Open
2V600
1V600
1V600
1V600
1V600
Open
2V600
1V600
Open
2V600
2V600
2V1000
2V600
1V600
1V600
Open
Open
1V600
1V600
Open

Cas sS1 | Casss2 | Casss3 | Casssa | Cas SS5 Penalta Parct penalta wp Vstedny
fermé cas

0:21:290 0:34:10y 0:20:21] 0:33:25f 0:31:21) 2:20:4ﬂ
0:28:360 0:35:000 0:22:36] 0:39:18 0:32:004 2:37:2
0:26:260 0:34:48) 0:22:3 0:37:500 0:36:41 2:38:19
0:33:544 0:36:19 0:23:2§| 0:37:409 0:32:03 2:43:20
0:44:531 0:33:100 0:22:3 0:34:599 0:36:13 2:51:49
0:18:35 0:31:25] 0:17:51} 0:34:000 0:29:59 2:51:50
0:29:06f 0:37:10§ 0:21:41] 0:41:500 0:43:09 3:12:56
0:24:590 0:30:13) 0:19:06] 0:32:45 0:28:25 1:00:00 3:15:28
0:17:39] 0:27:33] 0:18:30§ 0:33:01] 0:30:28 3:27:11
0:26:05] 0:39:29 0:22:35] 0:46:47] 0:35:40 3:30:36
0:26:590 0:34:35) 0:21:57] 0:44:300 0:44:15 3:32:16
0:19:144 0:35:35) 0:26:08] 0:40:25 1:11:05 3:32:27
0:46:400 0:48:231 0:25:000 0:52:100 0:43:28 3:35:41]
0:36:57] 0:37:35] 0:23:56] 0:40:400 0:47:04) 3:46:12
0:35:11y 0:36:15] 0:26:35] 0:48:1] 0:50:29 3:56:46
0:22:42 0:30:01] 0:22:000 0:53:300 0:49:30§ 3:57:43
0:22:02§ 0:32:19 0:17:35] 0:36:400 0:34:01) 4:02:37
1:06:54] 0:33:3¢ 0:25:38] 0:42:25 0:35:20§ 4:03:53
0:26:11y 0:33:18 0:23:14] 1:03:400 0:38:25 4:04:48
0:43:431 0:30:57] 0:20:27] 0:44:300 0:51:15 4:10:52
0:16:38] 0:58:144 0:21:400 0:40:12 0:34:45 4:11:29
0:27:08) 0:42:28 0:23:500 0:47:33] 0:54:45 4:15:4
0:24:190 0:39:39 0:27:55] 0:46:200 0:39:12 4:17:2§|
0:41:090 0:35:57] 0:25:08] 0:47:100 0:49:50) 4:19:1
0:52:504 0:44:000 0:24:19] 1:08:55] 0:53:07 4:23:11)
1:07:53] 0:44:404 0:22:05] 0:52:204 1:00:03] 4:27:01)
0:52:18 0:44:35] 0:27:30§ 1:10:000 0:53:53 4:28:16)
0:52:55 0:39:59¢ 0:24:17] 1:03:45 1:12:48 4:33:44
0:33:06f 0:41:08f 0:21:000 0:41:45 0:36:50 4:33:49
0:49:590 0:31:57] 0:22:000 0:39:55 0:30:10§ 4:34:01)
0:35:47] 0:48:41] 0:30:56] 1:02:300 0:43:50) 4:41:44
0:23:12 1:05:45) 0:25:56] 0:53:08f 0:36:30) 4:44:31)
0:49:38) 0:37:10 0:21:05] 0:42:35 0:34:52 4:45:20§
0:34:090 0:35:300 0:26:35] 1:09:15 1:20:28 4:45:57
0:55:531 0:39:17] 0:24:10f 0:48:000 0:38:55 4:46:15
0:36:48] 0:38:53] 0:22:400 0:42:000 0:30:10¢ 4:50:31)
0:42:11y 0:55:18 0:22:100 0:40:200 0:35:45 4:55:444
0:55:53 0:38:21§ 0:35:08] 1:05:15 1:01:10§ 4:55:47
0:20:460 0:30:23) 0:18:53] 0:35:500 0:31:05 1:00:00 4:56:57
0:39:4¢60 0:43:17] 0:27:060 0:51:15] 0:37:54 4:59:18
0:51:37] 0:43:43) 0:28:26] 0:52:400 0:44:30) 1:00:00 5:00:56
0:36:47] 0:35:56f 0:18:38] 0:56:15] 0:37:10 5:04:46
0:54:37] 0:34:300 0:24:22] 0:32:55] 0:39:26 1:00:00 5:05:50)
0:33:004 0:59:531 0:19:48] 0:35:400 0:31:13 5:19:343
0:37:544 0:38:05§ 0:21:29] 0:51:200 0:56:40 1:00:00 5:25:28
0:16:07] 0:31:260 0:20:090 1:09:52] 0:52:07 5:29:41]
0:51:07] 0:32:4 0:15:13] 0:41:400 0:33:40 5:34:22
0:24:18 0:40:14 0:23:004 1:14:404 0:58:31 5:40:43
0:34:08f 0:35:260 0:19:204 0:47:500 0:36:32 0:38:00§ 5:51:16
0:21:07] 1:06:22y 0:39:300 1:09:3g 0:52:35 6:09:12
0:59:331 0:40:45 0:23:2]] 2:17:15 1:08:07 6:29:01
0:35:11y 0:32:14 0:15:288 0:38:04 0:33:12 6:34:09
0:24:48 1:07:26f 0:40:15] 2:02:39 0:52:06 7:27:1
0:25:331 0:43:200 0:27:12] 0:39:27] 1:14:52 1:00:00 7:30:2
0:56:26f 0:27:400 0:21:55] 1:10:504 0:52:45 8:09:36}
0:50:04 0:48:37] 0:46:17] 4:34:000 2:40:004 9:38:58
1:09:11] 0:49:44) 0:24:52) 4:34:000 2:40:00 1:00:00 10:37:47
0:35:131 0:35:01] 1:37:004 0:58:50 1:11:05) 11:37:09
0:22:300 0:35:300 0:22:12 DNH 0:00:00§ DNH
0:51:37 DNH 0:00:004 0:00:004 0:00:00 DNH
0:25:160 0:39:28 0:32:18] 1:04:400 0:00:004 DNH
0:56:56f 0:00:004 0:00:000 0:00:000 0:00:00% DNH
0:45:27 DNH 0:00:004 0:00:004 0:00:00 0:20:00% DNH
0:00:004 0:00:004 0:00:000 0:00:000 0:00:004 DNS]




2 lifi Veprek
38 Jano Fab
48 Leos Krticka

Open
2V1000
2V1000

0:00:0
0:00:0
0:00:0

0:00:01
0:00:0
0:00:0

0:00:0
0:00:0
0:00:0

0:00:0
0:00:0
0:00:0

0:00:0
0:00:0
0:00:0

DN
DN
DN



